Subdivision Name
Chatham County Projects

Bruces Carpet/ABC/Gas Station
Chatham Crossing

Cole Park Plaza
Colvard Farms

Fearrington Village
Governors Club & Village
Hills of Rosemont Phase III

M&R Quick Shop
North Chatham Crossing (Center Suites)

Pantry
The Preserve

Chatham County Totals
Town of Pittsboro Projects

Deacon Office
Home Store Too

Pittsboro Totals

Town of Cary Projects

# Units

146

1,825

1,975

23

516

4,485

Commercial
& Office
Space

7,300
110,000

112,000

110,000

370,000

3,400
135,000

2,580

850,280

7,500
7,200

14,700

Build-out

Start Year Schedule NOTES

2001

2006

2005

2006

4yrs

2yrs

Intersection of Mann's Chapel Road and
15-501
Intersection of Mann's Chapel Road and
15-501
Intersection of Mann's Chapel Road and
15-501

Includes Millcroft (37 units), Camden
Park (49 units)

Includes Governors Village Townhouses
(125 units)

There are 68 total units approved. It
began in 2001.

Intersection of Andrews Store Road and
15-501

Intersection of Mann's Chapel Road and
15-501

Status



Cary Totals 0

Grand Totals 4,485 864,980



