		Commercial & Office		Build-out		
Subdivision Name	# Units	Space	Start Year	Schedule	NOTES	Status
Chatham County Projects						
Bruces Carpet/ABC/Gas Station		7,300			Intersection of Mann's Chapel Road and 15-501 Intersection of Mann's Chapel Road and	E
Chatham Crossing		110,000			15-501	E
Cole Park Plaza		112,000			Intersection of Mann's Chapel Road and 15-501	E
Colvard Farms	146	,	2001	2006		E
Fearrington Village	1,825	110,000			Includes Millcroft (37 units), Camden Park (49 units) Includes Governors Village Townhouses	E
Governors Club & Village	1,975	370,000	2006	4yrs	(125 units) There are 68 total units approved. It	E
Hills of Rosemont Phase III	23		2005	2yrs	began in 2001. Intersection of Andrews Store Road and	E
M&R Quick Shop		3,400			15-501	E
North Chatham Crossing (Center Suites)		135,000				E
ъ.		2 5 00			Intersection of Mann's Chapel Road and	
Pantry The Preserve	516	2,580			15-501	E E
The Treserve	310					Ľ
Chatham County Totals	4,485	850,280				
Town of Pittsboro Projects						
Deacon Office		7,500				E
Home Store Too		7,200				E
Pittsboro Totals	0	14,700				

Town of Cary Projects

Cary Totals 0

Grand Totals 4,485 864,980